Key Features
 VOx uncooled focal plane detector with 400×300 resolution
 NETD ≤ 40mK
 8/15/25/35/50mm fixed thermal lens
 Support human/vehicle detection
 Smart events: intrusion, single line crossing, double line crossing, loitering, wrong-way,
people counting, enter area, leave area

Dimensions φ110 × 388 mm (φ4.33 × 15.28 inch)
Net Weight 1.8 kg (3.97 lb) with 15mm lens
Ordering Information
Model Description
SN-TPC4203KT-F08 Focal Length: 8mm
SN-TPC4203KT-F15 Focal Length: 15mm
SN-TPC4203KT-F25 Focal Length: 25mm
SN-TPC4203KT-F35 Focal Length: 35mm
SN-TPC4203KT-F50 Focal Length: 50mm
© 2024 Sunell all rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.           | www.sunellsecurity.com
Dimensions (mm)
Accessories
Optional: